X 1S ARENAS PRIVATE GOLF
£22%% |5 ARENAS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

SEASONS

GREEN-FEE 18 HOLES
GOLF-CART 18 HOLES

GREEN-FEE 9 HOLES
(*) Timetable 9 holes

GOLF-CART 9 HOLES

JUNIOR 18 HOLES
6 - 17 years old

JUNIOR 9 HOLES
6 —17 years old

DRIVING RANGE + GREEN-FEE EXECUTIVE

(3 HOLES par 3)

DRIVING RANGE JUNIOR + GREEN-FEE EXECUTIVE
(3 HOLES par 3) 6 -17 years old

TOURNAMENT FEE
TOURNAMENT FEE JUNIOR

ELECTRIC TROLLEY

MANUAL TROLLEY

RENTAL CLUB CALLAWAY

DRIVING RANGE BASKET (25 BALLS)

(*) TIMETABLE 9HOLES: 1/2/3/13/14/15/16/17/18

GREEN-FEE 2023

LOW SEASON

01.11- 20.12
10.01-31.03

105,00 €

50,00 €

70,00 €

45,00 €

70,00 €

50,00 €

20,00 €

10,00 €

20,00 €
10,00 €

30,00 €
10,00 €
35,00 €

2,00 €

MID SEASON

21.12-09.01
01.04 - 30.06
01.10-31.10

120,00 €

60,00 €

90,00 €

45,00 €

90,00 €

60,00 €

25,00 €

15,00 €

20,00 €
10,00 €

30,00 €
10,00 €
35,00 €

2,00 €

PEAK SEASON

1.07 - 30.09

140,00 €

60,00 €

100,00 €

45,00 €

100,00 €

70,00 €

30,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €
10,00 €

30,00 €
10,00 €
35,00 €

2,00 €

STARTING FROM

MAY —JUNE — JULY — AUGUST - SEPTEMBER
APRIL - OCTOBER

NOVEMBER — DECEMBER — JANUARY
MARCH

17:30
16:45
14:30
15:45



